

LAC No. 106/16
Union of India VS. Kale

26.03.2021

At 11.15 AM,

Present : Sh. Siddharth Raj Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy counsel for
Union of India.

None for respondent.

Put up on **28.08.2021** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.03.2021