

LAC NO.106/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
KALE

15.09.2022

Present : None.

As per the record, the file is in the Hon'ble High
Court.

Accordingly, be awaited for **25.03.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.09.2022